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("oz,f"zo;*c,% Review Rev. Revision
Number @3 ,2 Title Date  No. _ Date
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EP-101 Classification of Emergencies 12/31/85 15 01/10/¢6
EP-102 Unusual Event Response 01,17/86 12 01/21/86
EP-103 Alert Response 01/17/86 12 01/21/86
EP-104 Site Emergency Response 01/17/86 13 01/21/86
EP-105 General Emergency Response 01/21/86 12 01/21/86
EP-110 Personnel Assembly and Accountability 12/20/85 2 01/06/86
EP-201 Technical Support Center (TSC)
Activation 12/20/85 9 01/07/86
EP-202 Operations Support Centers (0SC)
Activation 10/16/85 8 10/16/85
EP-203 Emergency Operations Facility (EOF)
Activation 12/16/85 9 01/08/86
EP-203A Alternate Emergency Operations Facility
(EOF) Activation 10/12/84 0 10/12/84
EP-205 DELETED 09/12/84
EP-205A  Chemistry Sampling and Analysis Team 10/16/85 6 10/16/85
EP-205A Operation of Post Accident Sampling
ol Station 10/15/85 6 10/15/85
EP-205A Obtaining Drywell Gas Samples
o2 from Containment Atmosphere Dilution
Cabinets 10/16/85 1 10/16/85
EP-205A Retrieving and Changing Sample
. Filters and Cartridges from the
Drywell Radiation Monitor During
Emergencies 10/16/85 2 10/16/85
EP-20SA Obtaining Drywell Gas Samples
.4 from the Drywell Radiation Monitor
Sampling Station 10/15/85 1 10/15/85
EP-205A Obtaining Reactor Water Samples
o3 from Sample Sinks Following Accident
Conditions 10/16/85 1 10/16/85
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EP-205SA
.10

EP-205A
11
EP-205A
12

EP-205A
.13

EP-205A
.14

EP-205A°

.15

EP-205A
.16

EP-205A
17

EP-205B

FP=-205C
EP-206

Obtaining Canal Discharge Water
Samples Following Radicactive Liquid
Releases After Accident Conditions

Obtaining the Iodine and Particulate
Samples from the Main Stack and Roof
Vents Following Accident Conditions

Obtaining Liquid Radwaste Samples
from Radwaste Sample Sink Following

EMERGENCY PLAN PROCEDURES INDEX

PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 AND 3

Title

Accident Conditions

Obtainirg Samples from Condensate
Sample Sink Following Accident
Conditions

Obtaining Off-Gas Samples from
the Off-Gas Hydrogen Analyzer
Following Accident Conditions

DELETED - Incorporated into
EP-205A.13

Sample Preparation and Handling
of Highly Radicactive Particulate
Filters and Iodine Cartridges

Sample Preparation and Handling of
Highly Radioactive Liquid and
Gas Samples

Off-site Analysis of High Activity

Samples

Guidelines for the Order of
Analysis on Post-Accident Samples

Storage of Post-Accident

Samples

Obtaining a Gas Sample from the
Main Stack Under Accident Conditions

DELETED - Replaced by EP 207G &

EP-210A

DELETED

DELETED

Review Rev., Revision

FP Index
Page ?

Rev,

S0 ¢

06/29/86 *

Date No, Date
12/30/85 3 01/07/86
10/16/85 3 10/16/85
10/16/85 1 10/16/85
10/15/85 1 10/15/85
10/15/85 1 10/15/85
12/20/85
10A15/°5; 4 10/15/85
10/15/85 3 10/15/85
10/15/85 1 10/15/85
10/15/85 1 10/15/85
09/12/85 0 09/12/85
10/15/85 0 10/15/85
12/20/85
08/07/35

04/27/83



: EP Index
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Rev, 59 *
PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 AND 3 06/29/86 *
Review Rev, Revision .

Number Title Date No. Date
EP-206A Fire Fighting Group 12/20/85 8 01/08/86
ED-206B Damage Repair Group 12/20/85 4 01/07/86
EP=-207 Personnel Safety Team Activation 09/12/85 7 09/12/8S
EP-207A First Ald/Search and Rescue 07/31/85 4 07/31/85
EP-2078 DELETED 04/27/84
EP-207C DELETED - Incorporated

into 207A 06/26/85
EP-207D  Evacuation Assembly Group 09/16/85 4 09/16/85
EP-207E DELETED - Incorporated

into 207D 08/28/85
EP-207F DELETED =~ Incorporated

into 207D 08/28/85
EP-207G  Plant Survey Groups 09/09/85 0 09/09/85
EP=-207H Dosimetry, Biocassay, and

Respiratory Group 09/16/85 0 09/16/85
EP-208 Security Team 12/18/85 2 01/03/86
EP-209 Telephone List For Emergency Use 05/09/86 11 12/31/85
EP-209 Immediate Notification Call List
Appendix A 05/08/86 13 06/27/86 *
EP-209 DELETED 11/04/81
Appendix B
EP-209 Peach Bottom Station Supervision
Appendix C 05/08/86 20 06/27/86 *
EP-209 On Site Emergency Team Leaders
Appendix D~1 05/08/86 16 06/27/86 *
EP-209 Dose Assessment Team
Appendix D=2 05/08/86 19 06/17/86 *
EP-209 Fire and Damage Team s
Appendix D-3 05/08/86 18 06/13/86 *

EP-209 Personnel Safety ‘!\éam
Appendix D-4 C ‘08/86 22 06/17/86 *



EMERGENCY PLAN PROCEDURES INDEX

PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 AND 3

Number Title

EP-209 Security Team '
Appendix D-5

EP-209  Re-Entry and Recovery Team

Appendix D-6

EP-209 Technical Support Center Group
Appendix D=7

EP-209 Chemistry Sampling & Analysis Team
Appendix D-8

EP-209 Corporate Emergency Team Leaders and

Appendix E Support Personnel

EP-209 U. S. Government Agencies
Appendix F
EP-209 Emergency Management Agencies
Appendix G
EP-209 Company Consultants
Appendix H
EP-209 Field Support Personnel
Appendix I-1
v’
EP-209 Chemistry & Health Physics Contractor

Appendix I-2 Call List

EP-209

Nearby Public and Industrial Users

Appendix J Of Downstream Waters

EP-209

Appendix K

EP-209

Appendix L

EP-209

Appendix M

EP-209

Appendix N

EP-209

Miscellaneous

Local PECo Phones

DELETED

Medical Support Groups

Staffing Augmentation - 60 Minute

Appendix P Call Procedure

EP-210

Dose Assessmerit Team

EP Index
Page 4
Rev, 59 +

06/29/86 *

Review Rev, Revision

Date No. Date
05/0e/86 16 06/27/86
05/08/86 6 03/19/86
05/08/86 20 06/17/86
05/08/86 6 06/17/86
05/08/86 17 06/17/86
05/08/86 7 03/19/86
05/08/86 10 06/27/86
05/08/86 13 06/17/86
05/08/86 22 06/17/86
05/08/86 20 06/13/86
05/08/86 9 06/17/86
05/08/86 9 06/27/86
05,/08/86 9 06/27/86
10/21/84
05/08/86 11 05/27/86
05/08/86 15 06/17/86
12/18/85 2 12/31/85



EP-210A
EP-211

Ep=-212
EP-301

EP-303
EP-304
EP-305
EP-306

EP-307

EP-311
Ep-312

EP-313

EP-315
EP-316

EP-316

Appendix A

EP-316

Appendix B

EP-316

EMERGENCY PLAN PROCEDURES INDEX

PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 AND 3

Title

Field Survey Groups '

Emergency Radiation Exposure
Guidelines and Controls

Technical Support Team Activation

Operating the Evacuation Alarm and
Pond Page System

Partial Plant Evacuation
DELETED

Site Evacuation
DELETED - No Replacement

Reception and Orientation of Support
Personnel

Contaminated Injury

Radicactive Liquid Release (Emergency
Director Functions)

Control of Thyroid Blocking (KI)
Tablets

Corporate Computer Dose Calculations

Cumulative Population Dose
Calculations for Airbourne Releases
Manual Method

Worksheets/Meterological Calculations

Activity After Reactor Shutdown

Index of X/Q Outputs for Off-Gas

Appendix C Stack Releases

EP-316

Relative Dispersion Values for Emer-

Appendix D gency Dose Calculation Procedure

EP-316

SGTS Efficiency vs Decontamination

Appendix E Factor

EP Index
Page 5

kv.

59 *

06/29/86 *

Review Rev, Revision

Date No. Date
12/18/85 1 01/15/86
06/28/85 0 06/28/85
02/21/86 1 02/71/86
09/09/85 2 09/09/85
€8/30/85 3 08/30/85
12/04/81
12/20/85 6 01/07/86
01/17/86
09/16/85 2 09/16/85
06/28/85 4 06/28/85
12/16/85 2 09/20/84
09/12/85 2 09/12/85
12/16/85 0 10/12/84
12/18/85 8 12/31/85
09/17/85 8 09/17/85
09/17/85 7 09/17/85
09/17/85 7 09/17/85
09/17/85 7 09/17/85
09/17/85 7 09/17/85



. ' TP Index

EMERGENCY PLAN PROCEDURES INDEX Page 6

' Rev, 59 *»

PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 AND 2 06/29/86 *
Review Rev, Revision

Number Title Date No. Date

EP-316 Percent Composition ~f Isotopic
Appendix F Distribution

EP-316 Composite Whole Body Dose
Appendix C Conversion Factors vs Time Since
Reactor Shutdown

EP-316 I-131/1-133 Composite Thyroid Dose
Appendix H Conversion Factors vs Time Since
Reactor Shutdown

EP-316 Population Distribution by Compass
Appendix I Sector-Summer Day

EP-316 I/131/1-133 Percent Abundance vs
Appendix J Time Since Reactor Shutdown

EP-316 PBAPS Iodine Source Term From
Appendix K TSC Field Data

EP-316 Index of Plume Shine Outputs
Appendix L for Off-Gas Stack Releases

Ep~316 Plume Shine Value for Emergency
Appendix M Dose Calculation Procedure

EP-316 Refined Dose Assessment of
Appendix N Unmonitored Ground Release
EP-316A Reading the Rapid Dose Assess-
ment I Program into the TI-59

EP-316B Calculating Rapid Dose
Assessment on the TI-59

EP-316C Reading the Refine Dose Assessment
I Program onto the TI-59

EP-317 Determination of Protective
Action Recommendations

EP-318 Liquid Release Dose Calculation

Method for Intake Water at
Downstream Facilities

EP-319 Liquid Release Dose Calculation
Method for Fish

EP-320 Procedure for Leaking Chlorine

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/24/85

09/24/85

12/16/85

12/20/85

05/27/86

05/27/86
12/16/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/17/85

09/24/85

09/24/85

10/15/84

01/06/86

06/27/86

06/27/86
03/12/82



EP-325

EP-401

EP-500

EMERGENCY PLAN PROCEDURES INDEX

PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 AND 3

Title

Use of the Containment
Radiation Monitor to Estimata
Release Source Term

Entry for Emergency Repair and
Operations

Review and Ravision of Emergency
Plan (FSAR Appendix 0)

EP Index

Page 7

Rev, 59 *

06/29/86 *
Review Rev, Revision

Date No. Date

12/18/85 1 01,10/86
12/18/85 6 01/03/86
04/01/81 0 04/01/81



! CONTROLLED APPROVED COTY-
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DISTRIBUTION FER A-2

PHILADELPHIA ELECTRIC COMPANY

PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 & 3

EP-209 AP’ENDIX D-3 - FIRE AND DAMAGE TEAM

[ Fire and Damage Team Leader

|
|

{ Fire and Inter im Damage Team Members

~
|

e ——

Zr-209

APPENDIX D-3

Page 1 of 3, Rev. 18
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Maintenance Personnel - Damage Augmentation Forces

Ep-20°
APPENDIX D-3
Page 2 of 3, Rev. 18
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CCNTROLLED APPEOYED COFY=- EP-209
O1d ~ac (9SUE APPENDIX I-2
DISTRIBUTION PEh 4-2 Page 1 of 1, Rev. 20

JJT:clg

PHILADELPHIA ELECTRIC COMPANY

JUN131986
PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 & 3

EP-209 APPENDIX I-2 - CHEMISTRY AND HEALTH PHYSICS CONTRACTOR CALL LIST

(\Chemistry (Rad Services, Inc.) x-4839
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& o, UNITED STATES
B g NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
P ¥ WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

July 28, 1986

50-277/278 Peach Bottom

MEMORANDUM FOR: Chief, Document Management Branch, TIDC
FROM: Director, Division of Rules and Records, ADM
SUBJECT: REVIEW OF UTILITY EMERGENCY PLAN DOCUMENTATION

The Division of Rules and Records has reviewed the attached document and has
determined that it may now be made publicly available,

/4(’,”# M//(q__.,t’)

Donnie H. Grimsley, Director
Division of Rules and Records
Office of Administration

Attachment: As stated
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