EP Index Page 1 Rev. 59 * 06/29/86 *

PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 AND 3

/	Number	SURTON SUR SOUR TITLE	Review Date	Rev.	Revision Date
	EP-101	Classification of Emergencies ,	12/31/85	15	01/10/86
	EP-102	Unusual Event Response	01/17/86	12	01/21/86
	EP-103	Alert Response	01/17/86	12	01/21/86
	EP-104	Site Emergency Response	01/17/86	13	01/21/86
	EP-105	General Emergency Response	01/21/86	12	01/21/86
	EP-110	Personnel Assembly and Accountability	12/20/85	2	01/06/86
	EP-201	Technical Support Center (TSC) Activation	12/20/85	9	01/07/86
	EP-202	Operations Support Centers (OSC) Activation	10/16/85	8	10/16/85
	EP-203	Emergency Operations Facility (EOF) Activation	12/16/85	9	01/08/86
	EP-203A	Alternate Emergency Operations Facilit (EOF) Activation	TY 10/12/84	0	10/12/84
	EP-205	DELETED	09/12/84		
	EP-205A	Chemistry Sampling and Analysis Team	10/16/85	6	10/16/85
	EP-205A	Operation of Post Accident Sampling Station	10/15/85	6	10/15/85
	EP-205A .2	Obtaining Drywell Gas Samples from Containment Atmosphere Dilution Cabinets	10/16/85	1	10/16/85
	EP-205A	Retrieving and Changing Sample Filters and Cartridges from the Drywell Radiation Monitor During Emergencies	10/16/85	2	10/16/85
	EP-205A	Obtaining Drywell Gas Samples from the Drywell Radiation Monitor Sampling Station	10/15/85	1	10/15/85
	EP-205A .5	Obtaining Reactor Water Samples from Sample Sinks Following Accident Conditions	10/16/85	1	10/16/85

8608010170 860715 PDR ADDCK 05000277 F PDR

Number	<u>Title</u>	Review Date	Rev.	Revision Date
EP-205A .6	Obtaining Canal Discharge Water Samples Following Radioactive Liquid Releases After Accident Conditions	12/30/85	3	01/07/86
EP-205A .7	Obtaining the Iodine and Particulate Samples from the Main Stack and Roof Vents Following Accident Conditions	10/16/85	3	10/16/85
EP-205A .8	Obtaining Liquid Radwaste Samples from Radwaste Sample Sink Following Accident Conditions	10/16/85	1	10/16/85
EP-205A .9	Obtaining Samples from Condensate Sample Sink Following Accident Conditions	10/15/85	1	10/15/85
EP-205A .10	Obtaining Off-Gas Samples from the Off-Gas Hydrogen Analyzer Following Accident Conditions	10/15/85	1	10/15/85
EP-205A	DELETED - Incorporated into EP-205A.13	12/20/85		
EP-205A .12	Sample Preparation and Handling of Highly Radioactive Particulate Filters and Iodine Cartridges	10/15/83	4	10/15/85
EP-205A	Sample Preparation and Handling of Highly Radioactive Liquid and Gas Samples	10/15/85	3	10/15/85
EP-205A .14	Off-site Analysis of High Activity Samples	10/15/85	1	10/15/85
EP-205A	Guidelines for the Order of Analysis on Post-Accident Samples	10/15/85	1	10/15/85
EP-205A .16	Storage of Post-Accident Samples	09/12/85	0	09/12/85
EP-205A	Obtaining a Gas Sample from the Main Stack Under Accident Conditions	10/15/85	0	10/15/85
EP-205B	DELETED - Replaced by EP 207G & EP-210A	12/20/85		
EP-205C	DELETED	08/07/35		
EP-206	DELETED	04/27/83		

Number	<u>Title</u>	Review Date	Rev.	Revision . Date
EP-206A	Fire Fighting Group	12/20/85	8	01/08/86
EP-206B	Damage Repair Group	12/20/85	4	01/07/86
EP-207	Personnel Safety Team Activation	09/12/85	7	09/12/85
EP-207A	First Aid/Search and Rescue	07/31/85	4	07/31/85
EP-207B	DELETED	04/27/84		
EP-207C	DELETED - Incorporated into 207A	06/26/85		
EP-207D	Evacuation Assembly Group	09/16/85	4	09/16/85
EP-207E	DELETED - Incorporated into 207D	08/28/85		
EP-207F	D E L E T E D - Incorporated into 207D	08/28/85		
EP-207G	Plant Survey Groups	09/09/85	0	09/09/85
EP-207H	Dosimetry, Bioassay, and Respiratory Group	09/16/85	0	09/16/85
EP-208	Security Team	12/18/85	2	01/03/86
EP-209	Telephone List For Emergency Use	05/09/86	11	12/31/85
EP-209 Appendix A	Immediate Notification Call List	05/08/86	13	06/27/86 *
EP-209 Appendix B	DELETED	11/04/81		
EP-209 Appendix C	Peach Bottom Station Supervision	05/08/86	20	06/27/86 *
EP-209 Appendix D	On Site Emergency Team Leaders	05/08/86	16	06/27/86 *
EP-209 Appendix D	Dose Assessment Team	05/08/86	19	06/17/86 *
EP-209 Appendix D	Fire and Damage Team	05/08/86	18	06/13/86 *
EP-209 Appendix D	Personnel Safety Team -4	0 '08/86	22	06/17/86 *

Number	<u>Title</u>	Review Date	Rev.	Revision Date		
EP-209 Appendix I	Security Team .	05/08/86	16	06/27/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix D	Re-Entry and Recovery Team	05/08/86	6	03/19/86		
EP-209 Appendix D	Technical Support Center Group 0-7	05/08/86	20	06/17/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix D	Chemistry Sampling & Analysis Team	05/08/86	6	06/17/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix E	Corporate Emergency Team Leaders and Support Personnel	05/08/86	17	06/17/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix F	U. S. Government Agencies	05/08/86	7	03/19/86		
EP-209 Appendix G	Emergency Management Agencies	05/08/86	10	06/27/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix H	Company Consultants	05/08/86	13	06/17/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix I	Field Support Personnel	05/08/86	22	06/17/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix I	Chemistry & Health Physics Contractor	05/08/86	20	06/13/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix J	Nearby Public and Industrial Users Of Downstream Waters	05/08/86	9	06/17/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix K	Miscellaneous	05/08/86	9	06/27/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix L	Local PECo Phones	05/08/86	9	06/27/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix M	DELETED	10/21/84				
EP-209 Appendix N	Medical Support Groups	05/08/86	11	06/27/86	*	
EP-209 Appendix P	Staffing Augmentation - 60 Minute Call Procedure	05/08/86	15	06/17/86	*	
EP-210	Dose Assessment Team	12/18/85	2	12/31/85		

EP-211 Emergency Radiation Exposure Guidelines and Controls 06/28/85 0 0 EP-212 Technical Support Team Activation 02/21/86 1 0 EP-301 Operating the Evacuation Alarm and Pond Page System 09/09/85 2 0 EP-303 Partial Plant Evacuation 08/30/85 3 0 EP-304 DELETED 12/04/81	Revision Date
Guidelines and Controls 06/28/85 0 0 EP-212 Technical Support Team Activation 02/21/86 1 0 EP-301 Operating the Evacuation Alarm and Pond Page System 09/09/85 2 0 EP-303 Partial Plant Evacuation 08/30/85 3 0 EP-304 DELETED 12/04/81	01/15/86
EP-301 Operating the Evacuation Alarm and Pond Page System 09/09/85 2 0 EP-303 Partial Plant Evacuation 08/30/85 3 0 EP-304 DELETED 12/04/81	06/28/85
Pond Page System 09/09/85 2 0 EP-303 Partial Plant Evacuation 08/30/85 3 0 EP-304 D E L E T E D 12/04/81	02/21/86
EP-304 DELETED 12/04/81	09/09/85
	08/30/85
EP-305 Site Evacuation 12/20/85 6 0	
	01/07/86
EP-306 DELETED - No Replacement 01/17/86	
EP-307 Reception and Orientation of Support Personnel 09/16/85 2 0	9/16/85
EP-311 Contaminated Injury 06/28/85 4 0	06/28/85
EP-312 Radioactive Liquid Release (Emergency Director Functions) 12/16/85 2 0	9/20/84
EP-313 Control of Thyroid Blocking (KI) Tablets 09/12/85 2 0	9/12/85
EP-315 Corporate Computer Dose Calculations 12/16/85 0 1	0/12/84
EP-316 Cumulative Population Dose Calculations for Airbourne Releases Manual Method 12/18/85 8 1	2/31/85
EP-316 Worksheets/Meterological Calculations Appendix A 09/17/85 8 0	9/17/85
EP-316 Activity After Reactor Shutdown Appendix B 09/17/85 7 0	9/17/85
EP-316 Index of X/Q Outputs for Off-Gas Appendix C Stack Releases 09/17/85 7 0	9/17/85
EP-316 Relative Dispersion Values for Emer- Appendix D gency Dose Calculation Procedure 09/17/85 7 09	9/17/85
EP-316 SGTS Efficiency vs Decontamination Appendix E Factor 09/17/85 7 09	9/17/85

Number	Title	Review Date	Rev.	Revision Date	
EP-316 Appendix F	Percent Composition of Isotopic · Distribution	09/17/85	7	09/17/85	
EP-316 Appendix C	Composite Whole Body Dose Conversion Factors vs Time Since Reactor Shutdown	09/17/85	7	09/17/85	
EP-316 Appendix H	I-131/I-133 Composite Thyroid Dose Conversion Factors vs Time Since Reactor Shutdown	09/17/85	7	09/17/85	
EP-316 Appendix I	Population Distribution by Compass Sector-Summer Day	09/17/85	0	09/17/85	
EP-316 Appendix J	I/131/I-133 Percent Abundance vs Time Since Reactor Shutdown	09/17/85	0	09/17/85	
EP-316 Appendix K	PBAPS Icdine Source Term From TSC Field Data	09/17/85	0	09/17/85	
EP-316 Appendix L	Index of Plume Shine Outputs for Off-Gas Stack Releases	09/17/85	0	09/17/85	
Ep-316 Appendix M	Plume Shine Value for Emergency Dose Calculation Procedure	09/17/85	0	09/17/85	
EP-316 Appendix N	Refined Dose Assessment of Unmonitored Ground Release	09/17/85	0	09/17/85	
EP-316A	Reading the Rapid Dose Assess- ment I Program into the TI-59	09/24/85	2	09/24/85	
EP-316B	Calculating Rapid Dose Assessment on the TI-59	09/24/85	2	09/24/85	
EP-316C	Reading the Refine Dose Assessment I Program onto the TI-59	12/16/85	0	10/15/84	
EP-317	Determination of Protective Action Recommendations	12/20/85	4	01/06/86	
EP-318	Liquid Release Dose Calculation Method for Intake Water at Downstream Facilities	05/27/86	3	06/27/86 *	,
EP-319	Liquid Release Dose Calculation Method for Fish	05/27/86	3	06/27/86 *	
EP-320	Procedure for Leaking Chlorine	12/16/85	1	03/12/82	

EP Index Page 7 Rev. 59 * 06/29/86 *

Number	Title	Review Date	Rev.	Revision Date	
EP-325	Use of the Containment Radiation Monitor to Estimate Release Source Term	12/18/85	1	01/10/86	
EP-401	Entry for Emergency Repair and Operations	12/18/85	6	01/03/86	
EP-500	Review and Revision of Emergency Plan (FSAR Appendix 0)	04/01/81	0	04/01/81	

CONTROLLED APPROVED COPY-VOID PREVIOUS ISSUE DISTRIBUTION PER A-2 APPENDIX D-3
Page 1 of 3, Rev. 18
JJT:clg

ASTE

JUN 1 3 1986

PHILADELPHIA ELECTRIC COMPANY

PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 & 3

EP-209 APPENDIX D-3 - FIRE AND DAMAGE TEAM

Fire and Damage Team Leader

Fire and Interim Damage Team Members

Maintenance Personnel - Damage Augmentation Forces

VOID PAR TENENE DISTRIBUTION PER A-2

Page 1 of 1, Rev. 20
JJT:clg

JUN 13 1986

PHILADELPHIA ELECTRIC COMPANY

PEACH BOTTOM UNITS 2 & 3

EP-209 APPENDIX I-2 - CHEMISTRY AND HEALTH PHYSICS CONTRACTOR CALL LIST

Chemistry (Rad Services, Inc.) x-4839

Health Physics (Bartlett Nuclear Mines)



UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

July 28, 1986

50-277/278 Peach Bottom

MEMORANDUM FOR: Chief, Document Management Branch, TIDC

Director, Division of Rules and Records, ADM

SUBJECT:

REVIEW OF UTILITY EMERGENCY PLAN DOCUMENTATION

The Division of Rules and Records has reviewed the attached document and has determined that it may now be made publicly available.

> Donnie H. Grimsley, Director Division of Rules and Records

Bonne H Hundy

Office of Administration

Attachment: As stated

REGULATORY INFORMATION DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM (RIDS)

ACCESSION NBR: 3507220514 DDC. DATE: 86/07/15 NOTARIZED: NO DOCKET # FACIL: 50-277 Peach Bottom Atomic Power Station, Unit 2, Philadelph 05000277 50-278 Peach Bottom Atomic Power Station, Unit 3, Philadelph 05000278

AUTH. NAME

AUTHOR AFFILIATION

DALTROFF, S. L. RECIP. NAME Philadelphia Electric Co. RECIPIENT AFFILIATION

MURLEY, T. E.

Region 1, Office of Director

SUBJECT: Forwards Central Files version of emergency plan implementing procedures, including Rev 18 to EP-209, App D-3, "Fire & Damage Team" & Rev 20 to EP-209, App I-2, "Chemistry

& Health Physics Contractor Call List." Withheld.

DISTRIBUTION CODE: X005D COPIES RECEIVED: LTR _ ENCL _ SIZE: 4+4

TITLE: Emerg Plan (CF Avail)

NOTES:

RECIPIENT ID CODE/NA		COPI	ES ENCL	RECIPIENT ID CODE/NAM	ME	COP	IES ENCL
BWR PD2 LA GEARS, G	#4	1	0	BWR PD2 PD		1	0
INTERNAL: ADM/DRR	#5	1	1	IE/DEPER/EPB REG FILES	東シン	2	2